www.midisco.net  •  email: sales@midisco.net
1-866-MIDISCO  •  In New York: 631-589-8035  •  Fax: 631-589-8167 51
MIDISCO Ultra-Flex coaxial cable and assemblies eliminate the need for
tooling normally required to form semi-rigid assemblies.  This cable series is extremely flexible, can
be shaped and reshaped by hand, and supplied with most of the standard connector types.  The 100%
shielded cable has a copper-tin composition outer jacket, teflon insulator and a silver coated copper
over steel center conductor.  Both 50 ohm versions, the 0.085 diameter (MDC8085) and 0.141
diameter (MDC8141) types have excellent electrical performance to 20 GHz and above at temperatures

5808CDM 05 380.0 460.0 2.01 1020.0 3.92 5.4 5.6 2.9 0.31 0.71 0.22 0.44 0.85 0.07 0.501 521. 052.
4808CDM 57 480.0 560.0 2.01 3110.0 3.91 5.4 6.6 0.01 0.51 0.12 0.62 0.06 0.28 0.011 — 521. 052.
Cable Assembly Ordering Information
Insert Cable Type chosen into part number formula:   ConnectorA—Cable—ConnectorB—Length(inches)
Example: SM-8085-BF-27 is a 27 inch assembly with an SMA male and BNC female connectors using
MDC8085 cable.  For further information, please contact MIDISCO.
See the Coaxial Cable Assemblies section for cable assemblies available from stock.
Suffixes: “-1” for 0.141 (RG402) Semi-Rigid Cable; “-2” for 0.085 (RG405) Semi-Rigid Cable;
“-3” for 0.250 (RG401) Semi-Rigid Cable; “-4” for RG174, 188, 316 flexible cable
(slightly different dimensions and assembly)
Performance
Typical VSWR — MDC8141 Cable
10 foot Cable Assembly with SMA (M) Connectors
Mated pair MDC1523-1 & MDC1526X-1
MDC1523-(*)
Straight Cable Plug - Direct Solder
MDC1519-(*)
Straight Cable Jack - Direct Solder
MDC1524-(*)
Flange Mount Cable Jack
MDC1526-(*)
Bulkhead Feed-thru Jack
MDC1085S MDC1141S
SMA Plug Direct Solder
MDC1141S uses insulator
and center contact of cable
MDC1085S** supplied with
insulator and contact
* Also see MDC8402 & MDC8405 in High Performance Cable Assemblies section of catalog.
** For connector with pre-assembled contact, specify
    MDC1085PS or MDC1085P.
www.midisco.net  •  email: sales@midisco.net
1-866-MIDISCO  •  In New York: 631-589-8035  •  Fax: 631-589-816758
Mechanically Adjustable
Phase Adjustable Semi-Rigid